FIRST I PORNATION (Under Section 1988.N REPORT S

DISTRICT: Thoubal

Though MANIPUR

YEAR: 2024

Date and time of FIR: 25/11/2024 at 12:30 pm

			Sections	
Acts		303	303	
BNS, 2023 (a) Occurrence of y: ne Period: Information receiv	Time from	: 24/11/2024 n: 2 pm	Date to: 24/11/2024 Time to: 2 pm Time: 12:30 pm	
General Diary Ref		14	Date & Time: 25/11/2024 at 12:30 pm	
) Place of occurren) Direction and dis	on: written complaint. ce: Along NH102 near entrance from PS: 3 kms not al Okram Wangmataba, Disce limit of this Police Station, ormant:	strict- Thoubal, M	anipur .	
) Name: Okrani A				
). Padamakumar Singh			
.) Date/Year of Bi		nality: Indian		
e) UID No.				
Passport No.		p	lace of issue:	
T Date of issue:				
1) 1D Details (Ratio	on Card, Voter ID Card, Pass	port, UID No., Di	TVINg License, (ATV).	
St. No.	ID Type		ID No.	
	The second section of the sect			
0.4				
n) Occupation: Otl	ier.			
(i) (recupation: Otl				
	Address Type	Address	Thousal Manipur	
) Address:	Address Type Present address	Okram Wai	ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur	
) Address:	Address Type	Okram Wai	ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur	
St. No.	Address Type Present address Permanent address	Okram Wai	ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur	
) Address:	Address Type Present address Permanent address	Okram Wai	ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur	
St. No	Address Type Present address Permanent address	Okram War Okram War	ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur	
St. No.	Address Type Present address Permanent address 8837272917.	Okram War Okram War ed with full partic	ngmataba, Thoubal Manipur	

Feasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant:

8		Property	1,700	Value (in Ka.)	
	Motor		Honda Activa /OBD2 DLX BSVI bearing regd. no. MN01Q7985. engine no. JK15EW7069201,	107000	
1	vehicle		chassis no. ME4JK158GRW068977	ON CHARGE TO	
9. 10.	Total value of	of property: R	s. 107000.	CO NICHARGE THE	OND IT POLI
	SI No.		UIDB No.	recites are	SE STATE OF
[]	. Lirst Inform	ation contents	: Enclosed OE as separate sheet	MANIPUR *	

- Action taken: Since the above information reveals commission of offence(s) u/s as mentioned at Item
- (c) Registered the case and took up the investigation/or
- (2) Directed (Name of I.O.): Md. Atau Rahaman Rank: Asst. Sub-Inspector. to take up the Investigation.
- (1) Refused investigation due to:
- 4) Transferred to P.S: on point of jurisdiction

District:

F.I.R. read over to the complainant/informant, admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complainant /informant, free of cost.

R.O.A.C.

Signature of Officer in charge, Police Station

Name: Th. Phulachandra Singh

Rank: Inspector.

No:

Officer in-Charge Thoubal Police Station Thoubal District, Manipur

 Signature Thumb impression of the complainant/informant:

14. Date and time of dispatch to the court:

The Officer-in-Charge Thoubal Police Station

Subject: Report.



Dated :- 25/11/202

Sir.

With due respect, I the undersigned have the honour to report that on 24/11/2024 around 2.20 pm, my Honda Activa/OBD2 DLX BSVI bearing regn.no. MN01Q-7985, Chass No. ME4JK158GRW068977, Engine No. JK15EW7069201 and Maroon colour which registered in my name was found stolen away by unknown person while kept parked near th entrance gate of my house located at Thoubal Okram Wangmataba along-side NH-102. The said lost vehicle worth Rs. 1,07,000/- only (approx.) and was unable to locate despite variou effort put to locate the same.

It is therefore, requested to kindly take necessary action in this regard.

Thanking you.

Therese as on of of fir No.
138 (41) 2029 BNS, 2023

Yours faithfully

Amazjit Singe (3kram Okram Amarjit Singh (31) yrs S/o Okram Padamakumar Singh of. Okram Wangmataba, Thoubal. #8837272917.

Thouhal Police Station

Thoubal Eistrict, Manipur